
64,5%

35,5%

государственные 

гражданские служащие

другие специалисты

СРЕДНИЙ ВОЗРАСТ 

специалистов 46

СОТРУДНИКИ       214

лет

ГЕНДЕРНЫЙ СОСТАВ 

ВОЗРАСТ специалистов, 

50 - 60

60 +

30 - 40

до 30

в % к итогу

7%

23%

28%

17%

СТАЖ РАБОТЫ в системе, 

50%

23%

14%
13%

15+

5-10

10-15

до 5

человек

95

мужчины                      женщины

в % к итогу

КАТЕГОРИИ сотрудников

Сотрудники Забайкалкрайстата в цифрах

5

в % к итогу

25%

40 - 50
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